NIS<O

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

NISKO j1ipo NNPL 532.210 nin'w ND9IP

Ypwni niTn

243.5mm
280mm
139mm

2200g
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MATERIALS & COLORS AINn'al N1an

Product color gray


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=NNPL
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=NNPL

NIS<O

APPLICATION & o'y
MOUNTING

Application environment D'vpw NInio
Mounting type Surface
Type of protection IP55
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	קופסת שירות 532.210 NNPL סקון NISKO ללא חצי אוטומט

